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Place
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8Km Run with Dad 21- Darwin

Name

Tim Hewitt
Brendan Ferguson
Mick Fallon
Ashley Manicaros
Jed Radbone
Henry Street

Bill Pettit

Will Grundy
Hayley Barber
Kerry Hughes

Luc Hughes

Dewi Hughes
James Marangou
Simon Baxter
Aiden Harding
Mark Burke
Louise Scott

Phil Allen

Paul Clancy
Elisha Pettit
Lachlan Westwood
Daniel Hodges
Adam Hatfield
Luke Akker
Katheryn Volk
steven trezise
Georga McNally
Julian Tydd

Nick Shead
Travis Saxby
Gemma Henderson
David Alm

Sinead Olivetta
Michael Fairhurst
Timothy Bycroft
Sarah Waldron
Chris Wilson
Bonnie Copley
Genevieve Agostinelli
Peng Liu

Steve Martz
Cameron Hunter
Julien Thielemans
Chrissy Mills
Anthony Long
Peter Middleton
James Holder
Mark Boulton
Chad Pretty

Brent Renouf
Mark Noonan
Junie Baptiste-Poitevien
Jake Shaw

Mike Scott

Time
30:21
31:29
32:15
32:41
33:03
33:10
34:51
36:13
36:34
36:53
36:54
36:54
37:02
37:11
37:17
37:18
38:30
38:47
38:58
39:08
39:18
39:25
39:31
39:37
40:06
40:23
40:34
40:40
40:48
40:57
41:19
41:50
41:51
42:07
42:13
42:25
42:37
42:41
42:44
42:49
42:53
42:55
43:38
43:40
43:42
44:07
44:13
44:14
44:22
44:35
45:35
46:09
46:17
46:28

Bib
644
804
635
656
675
684
669
639
802
601
603
602
657
622
640
627
808
615
631
670
689
610
608
607
606
686
661
612
679
605
643
616
668
717
628
687
726
633
604
655
660
648
685
663
705
662
701
625
673
708
666
621
694
503



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

43
13
44
14
45
46
47
48
15
49
50
16
17
51
18
52
53
19
54
20
21
22
23
24
55
56
57
25
26
27
58
59
28
29
60
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
61
37
62
63
64
38
39
40
41
65
42
66

8Km Run with Dad 21- Darwin

Jacob Skewes
Belinda Shannen
Morgan Lewis
Rachel Humphrys
Thomas Dickinson
Jonathon Pearce
Jack Farthing
Hayden Ebb
Nicola Leach
Steven Rooney
Luke Holder
Libby Opie
Farand Linda
Reef smith
Jasmine Alm
Kieran Marchant
Roy Baehnisch
Alana Nuttall
Dean Bensch
Sally Strohmayr
Kate Leadbeater
Maddy Sinclair
Haylie Sinclair
Bree Sinclair
Ryan Sinclair
Robert Smith
Unknown Partic. 805
Bridgit Phillips
Kirsty Boath
Shari Fuller
Jayden Brindley
Peter Stanson
Ivana Bacovic
Victoria Higgins
Unknown Partic. 806
Sherine Lauverjon
Clare Labowitch
jade Harmer
Stephanie Long
Narelle Long
Annelise Allen
Karla Fishley
Hutton Keith
Jane Holt

David Freak
Lincoln Clayton
Rob Priest
Sandy Alp
Louise Ruhl
Rachel Murray
Sharon Smellin
Cody Chase
Tahlia Ernst
Robert Nolan

46:34
47:12
47:15
47:23
47:36
47:36
47:36
47:36
47:56
49:12
49:29
49:30
50:21
50:35
50:42
50:42
50:46
51:00
51:00
51:46
52:48
53:41
53:42
53:42
53:42
53:46
54:14
54:45
54:48
55:00
55:17
56:04
56:17
56:38
56:47
57:18
57:41
58:31
59:23
59:24
59:55
1:00:11
1:03:17
1:04:53
1:05:16
1:06:06
1:06:44
1:08:34
1:23:39
1:23:40
1:23:40
1:27:00
1:27:00
1:30:11

609
678
654
647
690
693
692
691
652
611
703
704
803
718
617
658
620
801
623
613
653
723
721
720
724
719
805
671
624
638
715
683
619
645
806
651
650
641
707
706
614
636
807
646
637
632
674
618
677
664
681
630
634
665



